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ALABAMA FCS/FCCLA CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES  
2024-2025 

 
Month  

 Events   Deadlines 

May 2024 
 ❖ Registration for JLDC is Open 

❖ Registration for ACE is Open 
  

July 2024 

15 
15 

❖ DISCOVER Registration Opens 
❖ Alabama National Fair 

Applications Open 
 

  

August   
2024 

1 
20 
22 
28 

❖ FCCLA Affiliation Portal Opens 
❖ DISCOVER Central 
❖ DISCOVER North 
❖ DISCOVER South 

12 

31 

DISCOVER Registration Due 

Alabama National Fair Booth 
Applications Due 

September  
2024 

9 
10 
11 
12 
21 

❖ ACE Workshop, Mobile 
❖ ACE Workshop, Montgomery 
❖ ACE Workshop, Birmingham 
❖ ACE Workshop, Florence 
❖ ACE Virtual 

 

1 
 

15 
 

 ACE Deadline (unless capacity is 
met) 

 JLDC Registration Deadline 
 

  

October   
2024 

1 
 

4-14 
 

8 
10 
18 

❖ State Leadership Conference 
(SLC) Early Bird Rate Begins 

❖ Alabama National Fair including 6 
FCCLA fair booths. 

❖ JLDC - Mobile 
❖ JLDC – Huntsville 
❖ JLDC – Virtual 

 

  

November  
2024 

1 
10-12 

❖ SLC Housing Registration Opens 
❖ FCCLA National Fall Conference, 

Birmingham 

1  Fall Online Membership due 

December  
2024 

2 
 

❖ SLC Regular Registration Begins 1 
15 

❖ SLC Early Bird Registration 
Closes 
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Month   Events   Deadlines 

January   
2025 

15-18 
 

❖ Chapter Adviser Summit, Orlando 
Florida 

15 

15 

 

15 
 

15 
 

24 
 
 

❖ State Officer Candidate 
Applications due 

❖ Master Adviser, Adviser Mentor 
and Administrator of the Year 
Applications due.  

❖ Star Chapter, State Project Award 
Applications due. 

❖ SLC Regular Registration Closes 
 

❖ Hotel Registration and Changes 
Due (hotel block closes) 
 

February   
2025 

1-28 
TBD 

 
1 

7-8 
 
 

21-22 
 
 

10-14 
14 

❖ CTE Month  
❖ CTE Month Declaration Ceremony 

at the State House 
❖ SLC Late Registration Opens 
❖ Culinary Arts and Bakery and 

Pastry Arts STAR Events 
Competition at Jeff State, Hoover 

❖ Weather Make-up Day for 
Culinary Arts and Bakery and 
Pastry Arts STAR Events 
Competition 

❖ FCCLA Week 
❖ Champ Camp 

1 
 

3 

 Online STAR Events due to 
Nationals 

 SLC Registration and 
substitutions due 

March   
2025 

1  
 

6-7 

❖ National Leadership Conference 
(NLC) Registration opens  

❖ State Leadership Conference, 
Montgomery  

 

1  SLC Registration Payment due to 
state office 

 National Projects Due to Nationals 
 

April   
2025 

  1  Intent to Compete at National 
FCCLA 

May 
2025 

    

June 
2025 

    

July 
2025 

5-9 
TBA 

 FCCLA NLC, Orlando 
 Summer Conference, 

  

 


